
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

47 

96 

90 

11 

53 

4 

39 

25 

18 

88 

33 

70 

44 

98 

55 

G81 

41 

95 

42 

5 

13 

19 

14 

7 

99 

G75 

12 

50 

Name 

Marc BUCHNER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Michael GHILARDI 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Daniel KIRCHHOFF 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Felix KLINCK 

Nico MAIER 

Tomas SUBRT 

Udo REICHMANN 

Justus WEINKE 

Max MELZER 

Matthias BETZ 

Joris LENTFERT 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Leon FRANZ 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Marc RUBER 

Max RIEBE 

Robert EDER 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Robert CONRADS 

Dirk WALTER 

Johnny KOLK 

Gido NITTKE 

Bernd RUBER 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Laps 

5 

10 

10 

8 

8 

10 

9 

8 

4 

9 

10 

8 

10 

8 

10 

10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

7 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:41.622 

1:41.660 

1:41.929 

1:42.208 

1:42.584 

1:42.812 

1:42.923 

1:43.014 

1:43.461 

1:43.770 

1:43.804 

1:43.854 

1:43.947 

1:44.082 

1:44.148 

1:44.179 

1:44.236 

1:44.407 

1:44.803 

1:44.807 

1:44.821 

1:44.933 

1:44.938 

1:45.324 

1:45.509 

1:45.527 

1:45.563 

1:45.948 

Diff 

0.038 

0.307 

0.586 

0.962 

1.190 

1.301 

1.392 

1.839 

2.148 

2.182 

2.232 

2.325 

2.460 

2.526 

2.557 

2.614 

2.785 

3.181 

3.185 

3.199 

3.311 

3.316 

3.702 

3.887 

3.905 

3.941 

4.326 

Gap 

0.038 

0.269 

0.279 

0.376 

0.228 

0.111 

0.091 

0.447 

0.309 

0.034 

0.050 

0.093 

0.135 

0.066 

0.031 

0.057 

0.171 

0.396 

0.004 

0.014 

0.112 

0.005 

0.386 

0.185 

0.018 

0.036 

0.385 

In Lap 

3 

9 

4 

5 

7 

10 

5 

7 

1 

2 

9 

6 

9 

7 

10 

10 

3 

9 

3 

6 

8 

8 

6 

9 

8 

1 

8 

2 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#81 and #75 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#75 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#4 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#90 warning - crossing white line at pit exit 
#90 and #11 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#5 and #11 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#88 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

17 

24 

62 

65 

94 

G87 

G77 

38 

66 

Name 

Michael GÖTZ 

Mike ENGELS 

Daniel WIDMER 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Michael WIMMI 

Scott ROLFES 

Willem KERKVLIET 

Frank NICKEL 

Alexander BRUNNER 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

10 

7 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

Best Tm 

1:46.535 

1:46.751 

1:46.854 

1:48.118 

1:49.708 

1:50.007 

1:51.460 

1:51.464 

1:52.810 

Diff 

4.913 

5.129 

5.232 

6.496 

8.086 

8.385 

9.838 

9.842 

11.188 

Gap 

0.587 

0.216 

0.103 

1.264 

1.590 

0.299 

1.453 

0.004 

1.346 

In Lap 

8 

5 

4 

9 

6 

8 

9 

4 

3 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#81 and #75 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#75 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#4 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#90 warning - crossing white line at pit exit 
#90 and #11 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#5 and #11 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#88 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
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